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Bindowanie

	Szerokość

grzbietu
	Ilość kartek*
	Cena netto
	Cena brutto

	6 mm
	0-20
	2,50
	3,05

	8 mm
	21-40
	3.00
	3,66

	10 mm
	41-55
	3,50
	4,27

	12 mm
	56-80
	4.00
	4,88

	14 mm
	81-100
	4,50
	5,49

	16 mm
	101-120
	5.00
	6,10

	19 mm
	121-150
	5,50
	6,71

	22 mm
	151-180
	6.00
	7,32

	25 mm
	181-200
	6,50
	7,93

	28 mm
	201-240
	7,50
	9,15

	32 mm
	241-280
	8,50
	10,37

	38 mm
	281-340
	10.00
	12,20

	45 mm
	341-410
	12.00
	14,64

	51 mm
	411-500
	14.00
	17,08


* 1) Szacunkowa ilość kartek papieru A4 80g (+ 5 kartek)
   2) Rysunki techniczne większe od formatu A4 (złożone do A4) 1 warstwa = 1 kartka
